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Program:

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-17:00
17:00

*Anatomical preparations of the upper and lower limb
Ultrasound of the upper and lower limb on models

Reception

Upper limb anatomy lesson
Improve your ultrasound image
Coffee break

Workshops*

Lunch

Lower limb anatomy lesson
Coffee break

Workshops*

End

Needling on cadaver

25th Cadaver Workshop
8th February 2025
UCL, Woluwe

Price: Trainee: €80

How to register? http://www.bara2001.be/activities

Places are limited!

Info: secretariat@bara2001.be

Language: English

Accreditation: is requested

Accreditation as EDRA-workshop is requested



http://www.bara2001.be/activities

25th BARA Cadaver Workshop Where :
Auditoires Roi Baudouin 10C (also named aud. Cliniques)

Avenue Emmanuel Mounier, 1200 Bruxelles
The auditoriums are located on level -3 of the Clinics if you pass via

8th Februari 2025 _ _
the Rosalind Franklin Tower entrance ( F).
UCL, Woluwe

Rsortie 20 (Kraainem)

§
Dear Colleagues, ? Jo—
=l :
The BARA ‘Peripheral Nerve Blocks Working Group’ has the & hm‘"’h’”
pleasure to invite you to their 25t practical day of - 4

w_?.ﬂ'ﬂ'maﬂs :
demonstrations of locoregional anesthesia techniques on ;
& a que"‘w Au. Vandervelde

.8 We;eﬂ?beek

cadavers and mannequins. & oD
. o . N 2 sortie 2

On this day, you'll receive intensive, hands-on training in e (Kraainem /
& UCL Saint-Luc /

& Wezembeek)

anatomy, ultrasound.... by enthusiastic professionals.
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